

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. F.C.A.No.20 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	29.07.2026	<u>DEV,J & SUN,J</u> The appellant and respondent, along with their son, are present before this Court. This Court interacted with them and we are of the opinion that there is a possibility for reunion. For further interaction, post on 12.08.2026. _____ DEV,J _____ SUN,J SA	